

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 8112/2026

Raju Lal S/o Shri Bhairu Lal
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 8308/2026
Nepal Singh S/o Shri Shankar Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Bardhar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA (V.J.)

Order

18/06/2026

List these matters on 23.06.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA (V.J.)),J