

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 8112/2026

Raju Lal S/o Shri Bhairu Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 8308/2026

Nepal Singh S/o Shri Shankar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Bardhar Mr. Ravindra Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Singh Dhakar, PP with Mr. Shubham Sain

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

29/06/2026

Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary along with criminal antecedents report of the petitioners.

List in next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/31-32